Clintstones
Karina

Clint

Jayson

Tiana

Marc

TEAM STATS

Clintstones
Clintstones
Clintstones
Clintstones
Clintstones

Whiskey Business

Kevin
Sam
Patrick
Anthony
Robbi
Rylan
Lucky

Here All Night

Russ
Amanda
Stephanie
Natalie
Paola

No English
Edward

Denis

Mike

Alexy

Zan Clan
Joe

Alberto

Kyle

Mark
Maurice

Robinhood
Gary

Robin

Tahir

Donna

Tiffany

Dale
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Week 13

%
0.400
0.625
0.511
0.380
0.733

%
0.444
0.257
0.267
0.343
0.760
0.800
0.867

%
0.940
0.156
0.080
0.200
0.425

%
0.689
0.620
0.575
0.756

%
0.350
0.160
0.533
0.367
0.486

%
0.700
0.378
0.644
0.833
0.600
0.600

PTS
323
349
336
326
154

PTS
329
175

95
210
232
231
161

PTS
572
213
107

57
259

PTS
425
424
313
418

PTS
249
123
335
190
259

PTS
263
351
393
297
203
205

AVG
32.30
43.63
37.33
32.60
51.33

AVG
36.56
25.00
31.67
30.00
46.40
57.75
53.67

AVG
57.20
23.67
21.40
19.00
32.38

AVG
47.22
42.40
39.13
46.44

AVG
31.13
24.60
37.22
31.67
37.00

AVG
43.83
39.00
43.67
49.50
40.60
41.00



Farside Players
Sergio

Ken

Steve

Farshid

Mason

Gaucho Boyz
Keith

Devinder

Rodrigo

Matt

Neal

Outta Pocket
Lisa

Andy

Aaron

Wes

Cal

Benny

2 Dollah Please
Keith

CJ

Mo

Bob

John

West Coast
Jay

Nate

Karl

Richard

will

Kam

Balls In Hand

Paul
Dale
Allen
Arron
Dave
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35
19

31
30
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24
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10
13
14
17

17
22
29
21

%
0.460
0.750
0.771
0.680
0.200

%
0.140
0.114
0.222
0.620
0.600

%
0.380
0.143
0.289
0.314
0.533
0.450

%
0.778
0.675
0.650
0.622
0.680

%
0.680
0.460
0.514
0.800
0.900
0.600

%
0.622
0.511
0.356
0.533
0.533

PTS
354
392
323
431

65

PTS
236
128
244
411

42

PTS
331
147
273
220
117
144

PTS
438
371
348
374
244

PTS
210
389
263
197
117

78

PTS
352
340
2901
322
120

AVG
35.40
49.00
46.14
43.10
21.67

AVG
23.60
18.29
27.11
41.10
42.00

AVG
33.10
21.00
30.33
31.43
39.00
36.00

AVG
48.67
46.38
43.50
41.56
48.80

AVG
42.00
38.90
37.57
49.25
58.50
39.00

AVG
390.11
37.78
32.33
35.78
40.00



Hole Fillers
Robin

Abdu

Mike

Kyle

Hole Fillers
Hole Fillers
Hole Fillers
Hole Fillers
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35
26
18
33

%
0.222
0.422
0.100
0.175

PTS AVG
196
303
91
185

21.78
33.67
22.75
23.13



