

TEAM STATS

Week 13

Clintstones

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Karina	Clintstones	10	20	30	0.400	323	32.30
Clint	Clintstones	8	25	15	0.625	349	43.63
Jayson	Clintstones	9	23	22	0.511	336	37.33
Tiana	Clintstones	10	19	31	0.380	326	32.60
Marc	Clintstones	3	11	4	0.733	154	51.33

Whiskey Business

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Kevin	Whiskey Business	9	20	25	0.444	329	36.56
Sam	Whiskey Business	7	9	26	0.257	175	25.00
Patrick	Whiskey Business	3	4	11	0.267	95	31.67
Anthony	Whiskey Business	7	12	23	0.343	210	30.00
Robbi	Whiskey Business	5	19	6	0.760	232	46.40
Rylan	Whiskey Business	4	16	4	0.800	231	57.75
Lucky	Whiskey Business	3	13	2	0.867	161	53.67

Here All Night

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Russ	Here All Night	10	47	3	0.940	572	57.20
Amanda	Here All Night	9	7	38	0.156	213	23.67
Stephanie	Here All Night	5	2	23	0.080	107	21.40
Natalie	Here All Night	3	3	12	0.200	57	19.00
Paola	Here All Night	8	17	23	0.425	259	32.38

No English

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Edward	No English	9	31	14	0.689	425	47.22
Denis	No English	10	31	19	0.620	424	42.40
Mike	No English	8	23	17	0.575	313	39.13
Alexy	No English	9	34	11	0.756	418	46.44

Zan Clan

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Joe	Zan Clan	8	14	26	0.350	249	31.13
Alberto	Zan Clan	5	4	21	0.160	123	24.60
Kyle	Zan Clan	9	24	21	0.533	335	37.22
Mark	Zan Clan	6	11	19	0.367	190	31.67
Maurice	Zan Clan	7	17	18	0.486	259	37.00

Robinhood

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Gary	Robinhood	6	21	9	0.700	263	43.83
Robin	Robinhood	9	17	28	0.378	351	39.00
Tahir	Robinhood	9	29	16	0.644	393	43.67
Donna	Robinhood	6	25	5	0.833	297	49.50
Tiffany	Robinhood	5	15	10	0.600	203	40.60
Dale	Robinhood	5	15	10	0.600	205	41.00

Farside Players

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Sergio	Farside Players	10	23	27	0.460	354	35.40
Ken	Farside Players	8	30	10	0.750	392	49.00
Steve	Farside Players	7	27	8	0.771	323	46.14
Farshid	Farside Players	10	34	16	0.680	431	43.10
Mason	Farside Players	3	3	12	0.200	65	21.67

GaUCHO Boyz

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Keith	GaUCHO Boyz	10	7	43	0.140	236	23.60
Devinder	GaUCHO Boyz	7	4	31	0.114	128	18.29
Rodrigo	GaUCHO Boyz	9	10	35	0.222	244	27.11
Matt	GaUCHO Boyz	10	31	19	0.620	411	41.10
Neal	GaUCHO Boyz	1	3	2	0.600	42	42.00

Outta Pocket

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Lisa	Outta Pocket	10	19	31	0.380	331	33.10
Andy	Outta Pocket	7	5	30	0.143	147	21.00
Aaron	Outta Pocket	9	13	32	0.289	273	30.33
Wes	Outta Pocket	7	11	24	0.314	220	31.43
Cal	Outta Pocket	3	8	7	0.533	117	39.00
Benny	Outta Pocket	4	9	11	0.450	144	36.00

2 Dollah Please

		v	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Keith	2 Dollah Please	9	35	10	0.778	438	48.67
CJ	2 Dollah Please	8	27	13	0.675	371	46.38
Mo	2 Dollah Please	8	26	14	0.650	348	43.50
Bob	2 Dollah Please	9	28	17	0.622	374	41.56
John	2 Dollah Please	5	17	8	0.680	244	48.80

West Coast

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Jay	West Coast	5	17	8	0.680	210	42.00
Nate	West Coast	10	23	27	0.460	389	38.90
Karl	West Coast	7	18	17	0.514	263	37.57
Richard	West Coast	4	16	4	0.800	197	49.25
Will	West Coast	2	9	1	0.900	117	58.50
Kam	West Coast	2	6	4	0.600	78	39.00

Balls In Hand

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Paul	Balls In Hand	9	28	17	0.622	352	39.11
Dale	Balls In Hand	9	23	22	0.511	340	37.78
Allen	Balls In Hand	9	16	29	0.356	291	32.33
Arron	Balls In Hand	9	24	21	0.533	322	35.78
Dave	Balls In Hand	3	8	7	0.533	120	40.00

Hole Fillers

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Robin	Hole Fillers	9	10	35	0.222	196	21.78
Abdu	Hole Fillers	9	19	26	0.422	303	33.67
Mike	Hole Fillers	4	2	18	0.100	91	22.75
Kyle	Hole Fillers	8	7	33	0.175	185	23.13